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DED AMT

7

PAGE NO.
Special Tax

Cd.Quan.| Codes

Deduct.

Net Taxable
Value
*EXEMPT*>
EXEMPT RR
200000

208700

ExemRtions
mount

COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON
Cd.

0

148000
0

Land
Improvement
Total
2900
2900
148000
200000
200000

03
03

0093
0, ROBERT & FOLEY, JESSICA
AWA

Billing Code
Zip Code
07105

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

RE AVE

OWN, NJ
AWARE ST

N1

Prop.
Class

Building Description
Additional Lots
-0740
3.7000
3.683 AC
3.6830

Land Dimensions
Acreage

.074 AC
3.7AC

1.02
3.01

Block No.
Qualification
Account No.

13

13

13

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
Lot No.

-00
.00
-00
-00

.00

13

275500
411000
456900
345000
318800
*EXEMPT*
112000
*EXEMPT*
201400
10300000
12829300

112000
112000
6800
6800
6088700
6740600

03
03

MICHAEL & COLEEN
& LINDA M

08505

08505

PATRICIA&DAVID

ORO, NJ
AWARE ST

L
L
B
L

CAL PLANT

.9183
0
35.6600

100X200
-5240

-4591
-4591
.4591
.4591
4.4180
-4591
.2610 AC
-2610
66AC
M

3.07

3.10
35.66
CHEMI
6,7,1

13
13
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TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
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COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
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COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
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DED AMT
250.00

14

PAGE NO.
Special Tax

Cd.Quan.| Codes

Deduct.

228500 |V 1 02
184500 |W 1 01

Net Taxable
221100
274800

Value

213300

ExemRtions
mount

COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON
Cd.

Improvement

Land
Total

Billing Code
Zip Code

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013

HOP M & LUZIE

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

& ELIZABETH L

0n=0=
-

=LOUWILD
—JANLLN

Prop.
Class

Rdutional oo™ "
5739
2152
2181

2.2400

Land Dimensions
Acreage

S
.2788

Block No.
Qualification
Account No.

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
Lot No.

250.00
250.00

29

232300 W 1 01
168700 |V 1 02

124700
202900
248800
159400
144400
189400
290600
2883400

1349000
1534400

CHRISTIN
& NORMA H
LLC

T & EUGENIA
N J & TERRYANN
RMAN L &LINDA

J
TON ST

AR
ST
N
0

w02 500

.2424
.1242
.1527
.1527
-0000
-0000
-2500
-3067
TAVERN
.2070

V02 500
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DED AMT
500.00

17

250.00
6
3

PAGE NO.
Special Tax

02

Cd.Quan.| Codes
1

Deduct.
S

126600
123500
126000
155500
155500
132100
126500
131000
134400

Net Taxable

Value

145200|V 1 01

ExemRtions
mount

COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON
Cd.

Improvement

Land
Total

Billing Code
Zip Code

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2013
& SHARON

IERRE_R & JUDITH
DARRYL & MELANIE

WALTER_J &HOPE V

ORO, NJ
AWARE ST
AWARE ST

Owner's Name
Property Location
ORO, NJ

Address
City State

DONALD_& RITA

ORO, NJ
AWARE ST

e [an |

Prop.
Class

Rdutional oo™ "
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0000
.0620
0654
.0643
.0643
.0643

Land Dimensions
Acreage

L
.0643

Block No
Qualification
Account No.

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
Lot No.

34
4.01

25900
25900
24700
18400
1451200

25900
25900
25900
25900
24700
24700
18400
18400
733500
717700

10
10
10
10

08505
8505

08759
08505

YORK DRIVE
NJ

KATHLEEN

S01 250

2.1000
-9260

2.1AC
2.1000

2.1AC

1.8AC
1.8000

-926AC

4.01
V02 500

34
34
34
34
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TAXING DISTRICT NO. REAL PRRAHERDXDSXXLIST COUNTY NO. _ PAGE NO.
14 F1FI DSBORQ BORO 2013 [0] BURI INGTON
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name
Lot No. | Building Description Address Billing Code Land . .
Qualification | Additional Lots Prop. | City State ) Zip Code Improvement | Exemptions Net Taxable | Deduct. | Special Tax
Account No. | Acreage Class | Property Location Total Cd. Amount | Value Cd.Quan.| Codes
1 -45AC NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 29800 29800
1 5A| ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
o NEWARK, NJ._ 07105 __ 29800
- 40UU RTVER FRUNT Uz
2 80X340 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT_ CORP 26800 26800
1 oA 8EV%/AEENNN5LAZA E 12FL 07105 26800
6244 RTVERFRONT 02
3 50X331 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 16800 16800
2 oA (N)E\IIE\/AEENNNSLAZA £ 12FL 07105 16808
-3799 RTVERFRONT 02
9 30X461 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 8800 8800
1 o8 IC\I)E\II%IAEENNNSLAZA £ 12FL 07105 8808
3174 RTVER ERONT 63
9 60X425 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 30200 30200
2 5A| ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
NEWARK . NJ._ 07105 __ 30200
-9J0J9 RTVER FRUNT US
13 3.7AC NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 148000 148000
2 5A| ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
. NEWARK . NJ._ 07105__ | 148000
o - 1UUVU RTVER FRUNT US
260400
0 260400




*RAILROADS**
TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO REAL PRO ERTY TAXLIST 2013 COUNTY NO.03 BURLINGTON PAGE NO.
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name
Lot No. . Building Description Address Billing Code Land
Qualification | Additional Lots City State Zip Code Improvement Net Taxable Special Tax
Account No. | Acreage Property Location Total Value .| Codes
1 -45AC NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 29800 29800
1 ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
NEWARK, NJ 07105 29800
.4500 RIVER FRONT
2 80X340 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 26800 26800
1 ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
NEWARK, NJ 07105 26800
.6244 RIVER FRONT 02
3 50X331 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 16800 16800
2 ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL
NEWARK, NJ 07105 16800
.3799 RIVER ERONT 02
9 30X461 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 8800 8800
1 ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
NEWARK, NJ 07105 8800
.3174 RIVER FRONT
9 60X425 NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 30200 30200
2 ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL
NEWARK, NJ 07105 30200
.5853 RIVER FRONT 03
13 3.7AC NEW JERSEY TRANSIT CORP 148000 148000
2 ONE PENN PLAZA E 12FL 0
NEWARK, NJ 07105 148000
3.7000 RIVER FRONT
260400
0 260400




TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF TELEPHONE, PIPELINE AND MESSENGER SYSTEM COMPANIES (CH. 138, P.L. 1966)
TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO

2013 TAX LIST COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON PAGE NO.
BLOCK NO. PROPERTY OWNERS NAME REPORT TAXAB SPEC
LOT NO. DESCRIPTION CLASS ADDRESS DEPRECIA VALUE TAX
QUALIFIC. CITY & STATE ZIP BOOK TANGIB CODES
ACCOUNT PROPERTY LOCATION VALU ERS PR
999 VERIZON-NEW JERSEY 54353 54353
6A PO BOX 152206
IRVING TX 750152206
BOROUGH OF FIELDSBORO
PAGE TOTALS --- 54353 54353



2013 EXEMPT PROPERTY LIST

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON PAGE NO. 1
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name o N
Lot No. . Building Description Address Billing Code o Statute Under Initial Date
Qualification Additional Lots Prop.| City State ) Zip Code Identification Cd{ Which Exemption Land
Account No. Acreage Class| Property Location Own. Use Desc.| Is Claimed Further Date | Improvement | Total
1 CHURCH ABUNDANT_NEW LIFE A NJ 23 10 040 |54:04-03 06 100000 281800
2 2SFVL 15F |42 MADESTONE LN 03731711 181800
.6924 AC WILLINGBORO, NJ 08046
.6924 221 FRONT ST H-D 02
6 WIDOW DISABLED VET PORTER, HILDEGARD 24 04 098 |54:04-03 30 100900 227600
2 2SFVL 15F {204 HAMILTON ST 11/01/99 126700
90X198 FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
4091 204 HAMILTON ST R-3 02
7 PARK BOROUGH OF EIELDSBORO 04 01 726 |54:04-03 03 173100 307500
1.01 RESTROQMS 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 06/23/05 134400
2.62_AC FIELDSBORO, _NJ 08505
2.6200 205 WASHINGTON ST R-3 02
8 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 095 |54:04-03.03 21300 21300
2 15C (204 WASHINGTON ST 10/13/93
477 AC FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
4770 DELAWARE ST H-D 03
9 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 095 |54:04-03.03 29300 29300
3 15C (204 WASHINGTON ST 10/13/93 0
-661 AC FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
.6610 DELAWARE ST -5 03
10 MUNICIPAL BLDG. BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 010 |54:04-03.03 121200 395000
2.01 2SBO 15C (204 WASHINGTON ST 12/31/67 273800
1.03AC FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
1.0300 204 WASHINGTON ST R-3 03
11 SEWERAGE PLANT BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 08 254 |54:04-03 03 97800 327800
1.02 1SCBB 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 12/31/67 230000
-315 AC FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
.3150 203 DELAWARE ST R-3 03
13 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 095 |54:04 03 03 2900 2900
1.02 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 07/12/06 0
.074 AC FIELDSBORO NJ 08505
.0740 FOURTH ST H-D 03
13 HISTORIC SITE BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 09 381 |54:04-03.03 231800 331600
3.08 2SEBL 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 12/31/99 99800
4.418 AC FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
4.4180 217 FOURTH ST M-U 03
13 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF_FIELDSBORO 04 01 095 |54:04 03 03 6800 6800
3.10 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 07/12/06 0
.2610 AC FIELDSBORO NJ 08505
-2610 FOURTH ST M-U 03
14 VACANT LAND STATE OE NJ DEPT_OF HUMAN SERVICES |02 04 095 |54:04-03 03 218500 218500
1 15C (1 S MONTGOMERY ST 12/31/67 0
4 _8AC TRENTON, NJ 08625
48000 HAMILTON ST R-1 07
17 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 095 |54:04-03 03 7700 7700
4.02 15C (204 WASHINGTON ST 12/31/67 0
23.3X82.5 FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
.0441 THIRD ST R-3 07
18 DISABLED VET. WIDOW (THOMAS, GERALDINE 24 04 097 |54:04-03.30 92500 231000
2 2SEVL 15F (211 WASHINGTON ST 06/28/07 138500
71X132 FIELDSBORO, N J 08505
.2152 211 WASHINGTON ST R-3 07 09/28/12
23 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 095 |54:04-03 03 43200 43200
3 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 12/31/67
62X112 IR, 60X15 FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
-0900 FOURTH ST R-3 06
1247000 1185000 2432000




2013 EXEMPT PROPERTY LIST

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON PAGE NO. 2
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name o N
Lot No. . Building Description Address Billing Code o Statute Under Initial Date
Qualification Additional Lots Prop.| City State ) Zip Code Identification Cd{ Which Exemption Land
Account No. Acreage Class| Property Location Own. Use Desc.| Is Claimed Further Date | Improvement | Total
23 VACANT LAND BOROUGH OF EI1ELDSBORO 04 01 095 [54:04-03 03 41200 41200
4 15C |204 WASHINGTON ST 05/05/04 0
60X112 IR FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
-0000 WASHINGTON ST R-3 06
24 CHURCH FIELDSBORO UNITED METHODIST CHURCH (23 10 040 [54:04-03.06 88000 266700
2 1SFWO 15D |200 SECOND ST 10/24/70 178700
118X70 FIELDSBORO, NJ 08505
-1896 200 SECOND ST R-3 06 11/01/04
129200 178700 307900
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ILLED
RST HALF

PAGE 0001

03 BURLINGTON
F

COUNTY NO.

SUR SPOUS

2013 TAX LIST PAGE TOTALS REPORT
SEN. CIT

VALUE

AMOUNT

14 FIELDSBORO BORO
IMPROVE EXEMPTION NET TAXABLE ==---———mmmmmmmmmmo

VALUE

TAXING DISTRICT NO.
LAND
VALUE

PAGE
NO.

i

250

500

250

500
500
250

250
250

olele)
OO

NN

250
500

703103.76

2750 6 1500

11

1750

7

55959100

25286600 30672500

TOTAL

DIST.



2013 RAILROAD PAGE TOTALS REPORT PAGE 0001
TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON
PAGE LAND MPROVE EXEMPT ION NET TAXABLE
NO. VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
0001 260400 260400
DISTRICT TOTAL 260400 260400




2013 PUBLIC UTILITY PROPERTY PAGE TOTALS REPORT PAGE 0001

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO

COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON

PAGE REPORTED DEPRECIATED TAXABLE VALUE OF BILLED
NO. BOOK VALUE TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY FIRST HALF
0001 54353 54353 565.03
DISTRICT TOTAL 54353 54353 565.03




2013 EXEMPT PROPERTY LIST PAGE TOTALS REPORT PAGE 0001

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 14 FIELDSBORO BORO COUNTY NO. 03 BURLINGTON
PAGE LAND IMPROVE EXEMPT ION NET TAXABLE
NO. VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
0001 1247000 1185000 2432000
0002 129200 178700 307900

DISTRICT TOTAL 1376200 1363700 2739900




PROGRAM NO : PT9000C UEZ EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING PAGE_NO  : 1
RUN DATE : 01703713 RUN TIME : 11:27:53
CTY/MUNI BLOCK LOT QUAL EXEMPT CODE LAND VALUE IMPR VALUE TOTAL VALUE

DISTRICT TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS: 0 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE: $0

COUNTY TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS: 0 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE: $0



oT

STATE TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS:

UEZ EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING

EXEMPT CODE

LAND VALUE

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:



oT

CHAPTER 441 EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING

DISTRICT TOTALS:

COUNTY TOTALS:

TOTAL LINE

TOTAL LINE

ITEMS:

ITEMS:

EXEMPT CODE

LAND VALUE

IMPR VALUE

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:

AGE_NO _ : 1
UN TIME - 11:27:53

TOTAL VALUE

$0



oT

000C CHAPTER 441 EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING
03713

BLOCK LOT QUAL EXEMPT CODE LAND VALUE IMPR VALUE
STATE TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS: 0 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:



FOR 2013

T OF FIELDSBORO BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01/03/13
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
1,775,300
41,982,000

0

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

1,775,300
41,982,000

2013 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
24,145,200

1,775,300
17,836,800

33
202

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 14 FIELDSBORO BORO
2

0]
0

oo

oo

oo

oo

ooo

©—O

12,201,800
55,959,100

0
0

12,201,800
55,959,100

6,527,300
30,672,500

5,674,500
25,286,600

242

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

260,400

260,400

260,400

RAILROAD TOTAL

353

54,

54,35

—10O

54,353

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[ole/o/o/e/e)

OON—HOM
—

740,400

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E_XE

CLASSIFICATION

2,739,900

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

1,363,700

1,376,200
E X
CLASSIFICATION

16
O e ——
QF _ “DEDUCTION

UCTS  AMGUNT

EXEMPT TOTAL

DEDUCT
CLASSIFICATION NO.
DED
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ASSESSOR

JUSTMENT OF

E _AD
YEAR

ASSESSOR

OF 2013.

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



FOR 2013

* COUNTY TOTALS *

T OF

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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